President of Norfolk State University Per Chapter2 Part4

Norfolk State University

Response to COV Section 23.1 102.1 Executive officers; salaries

§4 6.01d.2.c) Salary Supplement
§4 6.01d.2.d)E&G Salary

Total E&G Presidential Compensation

Prepared August 19, 2025

Salaries as April 25, 2025

FY25
$17,000
$229,268

$246,268

Position Number | Employee ID| Last_ Name| First_ Name | State Salary | Position Role Code

Position Role Abbrevation

FA009
FA350
FA124
FA046
FA004
FA027

XXXXX6639
XXXXX7346
XXXXX5870
XXXXX4028
XXXXX6688
XXXXX5462

BROWN
WEBB
MOSES
WILLIAMS
PORTER
HUNTER

LEONARD
MELODY
JUSTIN
AURELIA
CLIFFORD
GERALD

$250,537
$267,565
$285,807
$290,428
$294,168
$319,908

01126
01125
01124
01121
01126
01126

Administrative - Professor
Admin - Associate Professor
Admin - Assistant Professor
Administrative - Lecturer
Administrative - Professor
Administrative - Professor
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