Norfolk State University Response to COV Section 23.1 102.1 Executive officers; salaries Prepared August 19, 2025

President of Norfolk State University Per Chapter 2 Part 4

FY25

 § 4
 6.01 d.2. c) Salary Supplement
 \$17,000

 § 4
 6.01 d.2. d) E&G Salary
 \$229,268

Total E&G Presidential Compensation \$246,268

Salaries as April 25, 2025						
Position Number	Employee ID	Last_Name	First_Name	State Salary	Position Role Code	Position Role Abbrevation
FA009	XXXXX6639	BROWN	LEONARD	\$250,537	01126	Administrative - Professor
FA350	XXXXX7346	WEBB	MELODY	\$267,565	01125	Admin - Associate Professor
FA124	XXXXX5870	MOSES	JUSTIN	\$285,807	01124	Admin - Assistant Professor
FA046	XXXXX4028	WILLIAMS	AURELIA	\$290,428	01121	Administrative - Lecturer
FA004	XXXXX6688	PORTER	CLIFFORD	\$294,168	01126	Administrative - Professor
FA027	XXXXX5462	HUNTER	GERALD	\$319,908	01126	Administrative - Professor